RANKING F-CLASS 2017 -
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Adam Sztybor
Petr Mothejl
Piotr Onych
Roman Kurdziel
Wiestaw Wyroba
Wiodzimierz Smyk
Robert Mikrut
Piotr Krolikowski
Pawet Konecki
Zenon taski
Ryszard Srokosz

Wynik
853
836
835
816
803
797
791
762
756
736
578

X
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11
10
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